I e S e e ———————

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom °
Mon. to Fri. Sam-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.haftonsearch.com:

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for Tues. publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
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Index: Real Estate 100-135 » Business 140-169
* Rentals 170-196 ¢ Leisure 200-239 ¢ Community 240- 299 N -
 Merchandise 300-385 e Auto 400-470 * Help Wanted 500-571
e Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947 \Fnls

The Canadian Champion, Friday April 18, 2008 - 27
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CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

Classified Hours: Monday to Friday 9:00am - 5:00pm

E-mail: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com
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Keep Rocking!

Russell & the late Donna McHugh of
Milton are pleased to announce the
engagement of their son
Ryan McHugh to Karen Parsons
daughter of Peter & Susan Parsons of
Rockwood (formally of Burlington).
Wedding to take place September 26, 2009.

Join us as

Ross and Marjorie Britton
celebrate their

50th Wedding Anniversary
on Sat. April 26th, 2008 from 2-4pm.
An Open House will be held at the
Acton Royal Canadian Legion Br. 197.
The perfect gift would be your presence.
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Beautiful 4-bedroom, 2.5 bathroom split' in

desirable Bronte Meadows.

Very bright

eat-in kitchen and large family room both
have patio doors to two-level deck which

wraps around 2 sides of above-ground

pool. Upper
powered awning.
room. Master
closet.
to double garage.

deck has
Gas fireplace in family
with en-suite & walk-in
Ground floor laundry with access
Very private, mainte-

electrically

nance free back yard backs onto sports

field.

High efficiency gas furnace,

less

than 5 yrs old; New windows; Brick &

aluminum
crescent.

exterior.

Quiet child-safe

Open house
Sat. April 19 and Sun. April 20
from 2-4 pm,
634 Sunnyvale Crescent, Milton.
Call 1-519-496-5283
for more details and flyer.

Milton Home Buyers

Find out what the house down the street sold for!
Free Computerized List of area home sales and
current Listings.

FREE recorded Message

1-888-412-9651 ext 1041

OR

www.MiltonHomesPricingReport.Com

HomelLife Reliance Realty Inc. Independently owned and operated

MILTON, 317
Cres. for

Eimwood
sale or lease
3-bdrm, 2 1/2 detached
garage, main floor has
oversize kitchen, basement
has 1-bdrm apartment.
Immediate possession.
905-464-8194.

MILTON For sale
$441.000. or rent. $1650.4
Executive  detached 4-
bdrm, 2500 sq. ft. 5-appl,
A/C, drapes, double gar-
age, no pets, available May
st 416-710-9715 any-
time.

4-BDRM house Mattamy.
Detached, upgrades 25k,

Thompsaon/Derry, 9ft ceil-

ings/hw floors/3-baths,
Available May 31st.
$394,900. 416-720-8884.

to place your ad in
The Canabdian Champion
call 905.878.2341

905.878.2341

BRAND new Greenpark
Semi-Detached in  Milton
Trails. Millview 4. Closing
August 2008. 647-299-
3774

RETIREMENT
in Antrim Glen, Flambo-
rough. Completely up-
graded 1600 sq.ft. on pre-
mium lot with incredible
view. 1 bed., den, sun
room + fin. Basement with
2nd bed., bath, rec rm.
Appliances, hot tub. Open
house Sun Apr. 20, 1-4pm.
$359,900. 905-659-6750

bungalow

mwen Houses m Open Houses

Open House
Sat. April 19th & Sun. April 20th ~ 1 - 5pm
151 Panton Trail (near James Snow/401)

* 2nd Fl. Laundry . 4 .chnsurle wnrg Soaker Tub

o over 2000sq.

ft. » Finished Basement ¢ Fence & Deck

Many More Upgrades! Caﬂ us @ (289) 878—8195
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OPEN HOUSE
Private Sale,
Sun. April 20th 1-4pm
1172 Bonin Cres.,
Milton

3-bdrm town, 1535 sq.ft.
Finished rec room,
less than 2yrs old.
$289,900.
647-829-6484

Business
Opportunities

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15

Ottawa ON, KIN 1G7 1-
807-625-5576

Professional
Directory

ERASE Your Criminal
Record. We succeed
where our competition

cant. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost just
$475. Apply online
www.governmentpar-
dons.ca Call Robyn 1-800-
298-5520

Mortgage,
Loans

$$SSSCONSOLIDATE
$$$$ bad credit, tax/ mort-
gage arrears, self-em-
ployed 1

00% Mortgages, don't pay
1yr Program! Ontario-Wide
Financial Corporation 1-
888-307-7799

A artments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site
Reqular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON great location
large 1-bdrm apt.
$950/mth inclusive.
First/last, prefer no smok-
ing or pets. Available April
15th. 905-876-1634.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm (full
basement) apt. Prefer No
pets/no smoking. Parking

and utilities included
$900/month. 905-299-
9988.

MILTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment with balcony,
available May 1st. Utilities
included. $850/mth No
dogs preferred. 905-864-
7338 3pm-9pm.

MILTON bright basement

apt. private entrance, pre-
fer no smoking/pets. For a
professional couple, free
parking, available May 1st.
Includes utilities, cable, soft
water, fridge/stove. Refer-
ences, 1st/last, $950/mth.
Call 905-691-3128.

MILTON  1-bdrm  large
basement apt. on a quiet
street. $875/mth all inclu-
sive. Available May 15th.
Call Debbie 905-875-0201.

ACTON 2-bedroom apart-
ments available immediate-
ly. $890/month all inclusive.

A artments &
ats For Rent

1-BEDROOM basement
apartment. Close to every-
thing, private drive,
available

anytime, no pets/smokers.
$900/month inclusive 905-
877-6659.

2-BEDROOM basement
apartment in Georgetown,
$1,000/month inclusive. 3-
bedroom house in George-
town, $1,300/month plus
utilities. Rockwood 1 and 2-
bedroom apartments, start-
ing at $775/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Sales Rep. Johnson
Associates Halton Ltd. 905-
877-5165.

ACTON / ROCKWOQOOD
luxury 1 and 2-bedroom
apartments In unique reno-
vated buildings.  From
$850/month. New commer-
cial office and retail space
also available. Mike 416-
888-9164.

ACTON. 1-bedroom apart-
ment. All inclusive, except
laundry. No smoking/pets

preferred. First/last.
Available now. Call 519-
853-3096 from

9:00am-2:00pm weekdays
or 9:00am-9:00pm week-
ends. Leave message.

AVAILABLE June 1. One
bedroom apt. Downtown
Milton. Beautiful cherry
cabinets, hardwood floors,
gas fireplace. Fridge,
stove, dishwasher.
$900/mth plus utilities. Call
905-299-3515 for appoint-
ment.

GEORGETOWN 60 Ray-
lawn Crescent. 2-bedroom,

l\arge, clean. Hardwood
floors. Fridge/stove.
Utilities/parking  included.

Available July 1st.
$1,065/month. Call 905-
451-7618.

GEORGETOWN available
May 1st. Spacious 2-bed-
room basement,
$930/month inclusive. Ref-
erences, credit check, first
and last, required. Call 905-
702-1938.

GEORGETOWN large 3-
bedroom, main floor, Victo-
nan building, carpets, fami-
lyroom with pine floor and
fireplace. Laundry area.
$1,250/month plus utilities.
ACTON. 3-bedroom apart-
ment, $850/month  plus
utilities. Call 519-853-5080
or 519-853-5352.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room, 1-bathroom.
Available immediately.
$775/month  plus hydro.
Partially furnished. Call
647-278-6225.

GEORGETOWN, Down-
town. 2, 1-bedroom apart-
ments available June 1st
and July 1st. Newly Reno-
vated. Parking, laundry,
heat. $950/month. Call Je-
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